Fluke 3000 FC
Series Test Tools
Start building tomorrow’s test tool system
today with the Fluke 3000 FC Digital
Multimeter.
The new Fluke Connect system of test tools
communicates with the new Fluke Connect mobile
app on your Android™ or iOS smart device, allowing

Fluke. Keeping your world
 up and running.®
Ordering information
Main units:
FLK-3000FC FC Wireless Digital Multimeter
Modules:
FLK-A3000FC FC Wireless AC Current Clamp Module
FLK-A3001FC FC Wireless iFlex AC Current Module
FLK-A3002FC FC Wireless AC/DC Current Module
FLK-V3000FC FC Wireless AC Voltage Module
FLK-V3001FC FC Wireless DC Voltage Module
FLK-T3000FC FC Wireless K-Type Temperature Module
FLK-PC3000 FC Adapter and Software
Kits:
FLK-3000 FC Industrial Kit Fluke 3000 FC Industrial System includes
multimeter, three iFlex clamp modules, one ac voltage module and accessories
FLK-3000 FC General Maintenance Kit Fluke 3000 FC General Maintenance
System includes multimeter, iFlex clamp module, ac voltage module, dc voltage
module and accessories
FLK-3000 FC HVAC Kit Fluke 3000 FC HVAC System includes multimeter, ac
current clamp module, temperature module and accessories
FLK-T3000 FC Kit Fluke t3000 FC Kit includes multimeter, temperature module
and accessories
FLK-A3000 FC Kit Fluke a3000 FC Kit includes multimeter, ac current clamp
module and accessories
FLK-A3001 FC Kit Fluke a3001 FC Kit includes multimeter, iFlex clamp module
and accessories
FLK-V3000 FC Kit Fluke v3000 FC Kit includes multimeter, ac voltage module
and accessories
FLK-V3001 FC Kit Fluke v3001 FC Kit includes multimeter, dc voltage module
and accessories
FLK-V3003 FC Kit Fluke v3003 FC Kit includes multimeter, ac voltage module,
dc voltage module and accessories